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LICENSE
NUMBER

10727

10728

10729

10730

10731

10732 ._

1 Djn^

1 1], n6

1114.07

llkoS

122M

i?P6h

1226^

12266

12267

12268

NAME and RESIDENCE of^MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Swinton

Rl1inm&r«,

Swygert

Summers

Summers

StunmoPD

Summerlin

^uygert

Swygert

Saekendi

SLimt*

SmrnnPT-s

Summers

Sutton

Swlnd l er»

Swygert

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

James

Columbia. S.C.

ThPnaore
Gilbert ..S.C.
Viera L.

Leesville.S.C.

Rodney C.

West Cola. .S.C.
Henry E.

Columbia, S.C.
L. G.

Augusta. Ga.

T.f twi f i A .

Columbia, S.C.

...Je.s.se C.

Leesville.S.C.
Wilsop

Leesvi lie P S.C.

Steve C.

Columbia, S.C.

Matthew
Columbia, S.C.

ThoTnflR

Gilbert, S.C.

Murray

Lexington, S. C.

Charles W.

Columbia.' S.C.
Wanj-xis Chfir lPS

Columbia. S.C *

C. H.

Columbia. S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE ifJMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Corlev

]>nt.

Price

Mills

Platt

Bush

Golf

Hunter

Kaminer

Zambo

Jones

Hendrix

[Vlflsgo

Kittrell

B-PI tt.

Stabler

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Martha
Columbia. S.C.

Vivian

Kathryn Love lie

Gilbert. S.C.
Sve ly n

Columbia,. S.C.
Hattie .

Charleston, S.C.
Eva nge line

AuEUsta.Ga.

-^ssie Mae

Columbia, S.C.

Iris J.

Leesville .S.C.

Sara Bell

Gilbert. S . C .

Mary S.

South Bend. India

Oracle

Dolumbia, S .C.

Hel^n

T5H vn

T&Tcl ngt-.nr^ R. H,

"Rve 1 yn
uolumbiar S.C.

TWTnpxr PHri* t in«

Columbia. S .C.

Morteen

Columbia, S.C.

ABE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21
21

_22-
1-8
21

18
27

23
21

18
21

18

_az
35
21

20

21
22

29

ia21

26"

1ft
2£_

PI

i n
Ho
PI
IB
21

P^

?fi

w
White

C
Colored

c

c

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

JC

c

fl

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Oct

Peb

Kov

Oct

Aug

A us

Oct

Dec

Feb

Day

20

IP

19

9

21

13

15

23

18
• i

Bee

M

2U

1

Mn -p i P

_Tcn

mv

.Tfln

Aug

,

IP

P7

T 7

Year

1938

1916;

19.36

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Ort.

Feb

.*>*.
Oct

1938

1938

1938

193S

193S

1939

1939_

I Q h n

~ I Q \ n

T p j -

i Q j ^ n

1Q] 0

IP) n

A

Aug

Oct

Dec

Peb

Dec

May

Mar

,T*n

No_y_

Jan

AUg_

Day

2?

12

2 -

10

2l|

13

15

23

18

21*

-|j

2

4-

-ia

Year

f 1Q3^

193 (

193^

123S_

393?

1938

1939

1933-

1939

19J5_

JLSkO

19J4H

-«*>
_12l̂ .

27 19UO!
17

1

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Ss ra R Booker
K.P. for S.C.
L^xington,-1^ C
Rev. W. H. Logan

No record as to p!

Rev. L. L. Swygert

Rev. T. A. Snyder
West Columbia, S. C

?arp B . Boozer
N.-P. ror S.C.
LexingtonrS. C.

Rev. J. L. Hl^rs

LexingtonrS.C.

Sara R. Boozer
H.P . for STD.
T-eiT-i ncfhnn . S P..

Rev. J.L. Single ton
Lexington, S. C .

Rev. L.O. Roof

Leesville.S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
1S.F. 1'or ti.G. !-

Sara P , Bnazpp
N.P. for S. C.
L(» y i tqp1 -h r\ f\ ^ P.

SaT*a R. ROOKPT*
N.P. for S .C. -
Lexl ncrt.nn, S .C.

IJ.P t for S.C.T**Tnn£t:r>n ^ r-

Rev. Slir'tiB -O BeJ
Cayce , S.C.

Sara R. Booser
"N.i^. for S.v.""
Lexington, S.C.

R f t V . Jnhn M. Ynnno-

West Columbia. S.C
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